
Classifica Atleta Società Cat. Tempo

1 Campanella Luca Atletica Frecce Zena 18-39 1.34.52
2 Cusinato Riccardo Delta Spedizioni 40-44 1.47.12
3 Quaglia Emma Cus Genova 18-44 1.47.12
4 Pasquale Nicolas Maratoneti Del Tigullio 18-39 1.51.52
5 Cusinato Paolo Delta Spedizioni 45-49 1.53.51
6 Garbarino Alessandro G.A.U. Giovani Amici Uniti 40-44 2.02.48
7 Greco Armando Atl. Novese 50-54 2.03.36
8 Fornacca Domenico Maratoneti Del Tigullio 45-49 2.04.52
9 Marchesi Luca Asd Podistica Peralto Genova 50-54 2.05.28
10 Zanoni Claudio Maratoneti Genovesi 60-64 2.09.38
11 Pippo Valentina Maratoneti Del Tigullio 18-44 2.10.01
12 Corini Paola Maratoneti Del Tigullio 18-44 2.11.45
13 Quarantelli Paolo G.A.U. Giovani Amici Uniti 45-49 2.12.13
14 Toni Massimo Maratoneti Genovesi 60-64 2.13.18
15 Balostro Roberto Maratoneti Genovesi 55-59 2.13.24
16

Di Vincenzo 
Gioacchina

Maratoneti Genovesi 55+ 2.15.50
17 Colarusso Gianfranco Maratoneti Genovesi 60-64 2.15.53
18 Murialdo Alessandro Uisp Genova 40-44 2.16.40
19 Moi Giovanna Delta Spedizioni 55+ 2.17.41
20 Bolognesi Roberto Maratoneti Genovesi 60-64 2.19.07
21 Bottari Roberto Entella Running 45-49 2.19.36
22 Poloni Marco Atletica Cinisello 55-59 2.20.31
23 Tichoudad Slimane G.A.U. Giovani Amici Uniti 60-64 2.20.42
24 Mastromarino Antonio Maratoneti Genovesi 40-44 2.22.11
25 Bruzzo Mauro Emozioni Sport Team 50-54 2.22.46
26 Bruzzone Ester Emozioni Sport Team 18-44 2.22.46
27 Biggio Fiorenzo Asd Ortica Team 40-44 2.24.35
28 Canepa Giuliano Maratoneti Del Tigullio 65+ 2.25.00
29 Rossin Alessio Gruppo Citta' Di Genova 40-44 2.25.59
30 Raineri Margherita G.A.U. Giovani Amici Uniti 55+ 2.28.37
31 Rigamonti Edoardo Maratoneti Genovesi 18-39 2.29.34
32 Perrera Angelo Maratoneti Genovesi 60-64 2.33.03
33 Gavuglio Francesco Atl. Novese 65+ 2.36.46
34 Migliaro Luigino Maratoneti Genovesi 55-59 2.37.37
35 Vassallo Claudio Maratoneti Genovesi 65+ 2.37.38
36 Medone Enrico Maratoneti Del Tigullio 60-64 2.42.18
37 Cimonetti Fabio Maratoneti Del Tigullio 65+ 2.55.22
38 Marchesi Tatiana Asd Ortica Team 18-44 3.14.25
39 Torre Rita Maratoneti Genovesi 55+ 3.20.31
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Classifica Atleta Società Cat. Tempo

1 Pasquale Nicolas Maratoneti Del Tigullio 18-39 3.13.06
2 Garbarino Alessandro G.A.U. Giovani Amici Uniti 40-44 3.29.45
3 Greco Armando Atl. Novese 50-54 3.38.51
4 Corini Paola Maratoneti Del Tigullio 18-44 3.47.04
5 Zanoni Claudio Maratoneti Genovesi 60-64 3.47.58
6 Pippo Valentina Maratoneti Del Tigullio 18-44 3.48.50
7 Quarantelli Paolo G.A.U. Giovani Amici Uniti 45-49 3.48.53
8 Murialdo Alessandro Uisp Genova 40-44 3.52.14
9 Tichoudad Slimane G.A.U. Giovani Amici Uniti 60-64 4.00.31
10 Poloni Marco Atletica Cinisello 55-59 4.02.36
11 Bottari Roberto Entella Running 45-49 4.03.57
12 Rigamonti Edoardo Maratoneti Genovesi 18-39 4.09.54
13 Rossin Alessio Gruppo Citta' Di Genova 40-44 4.15.40
14 Raineri Margherita G.A.U. Giovani Amici Uniti 55+ 4.20.41
15 Migliaro Luigino Maratoneti Genovesi 55-59 4.28.10
16 Gavuglio Francesco Atl. Novese 65+ 4.31.29
17 Medone Enrico Maratoneti Del Tigullio 60-64 4.38.18
18 Cimonetti Fabio Maratoneti Del Tigullio 65+ 4.45.56
19 Biggio Fiorenzo Asd Ortica Team 40-44 4.52.10
20 Marchesi Tatiana Asd Ortica Team 18-44 5.47.49
21 Torre Rita Maratoneti Genovesi 55+ 5.49.44

Maratonina d'Aveto
4 settembre 2016 - Santo Stefano d'Aveto (GE)

42 km


